

## THE LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF MARTHA'S VINEYARD

## Membership Form to Join

Please make out your check to: League of Women Voters of Martha's Vineyard Please mail this form with your check to:

League of Women Voters of Martha's Vineyard P.O. Box 1107 Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

NAME
ADDITIONAL NAMES (for Household/Joint)
MAILING ADDRESS
CITY / ZIP
PHONE (HOME) (CELL)
EMAIL ADDRESS
AMOUNT ENCLOSED
\$65 For Regular, One Year Membership
\$80 For Regular, Household/Joint, One Year Membership
\$25 For Associate or Student One Year Membership
\$40 For Associate, Household/Joint, One-Year Membership
I am unable to join LWV MV but am enclosing a contribution of \$
The Van Buskirk Fund was created to assist members unable to pay full membership dues
I am applying to the Van Buskirk Fund
I am enclosing a contribution to the Van Buskirk Fund of \$
Dues are not tax deductible.
Comments: (Interests, how you heard about the League)

Web site: https://leagueofwomenvotersmv.org